BID OPENING DATE: June 11, 2013 @ 2:00 pm.

DATE
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/29/2013

Planholders: 9

COMPANY NAME

Mr. Excavator

Wheeler Bridge

The Blue Book

Builders Exchange

Danbert, Inc.

Construction News Corp
Strawser Paving
5/29/2013 Columbus Asphalt Paving Inc

Planholders List

PROJECT NAME:

Coffman Park Phase | Construction

COMPANY LOCATION
8616 Euclid-Chardon Rd, Kirtland OH 44094
345 Haefner Dr, Wexford, PA 15090
800 E Main St. Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
9555 Rockside Rd, Ste 300,Valley View OH 44125
8077 memorial Dr, Plain City OH 43064
7261 Engle Road, Cleveland OH 44130
1595 Frank Rd, Columbus OH 43223
1196 Technology Dr, Gahanna OH 43230

CONTACT

PERSON
Leanne Stein

Kathy Stein

Niki Sawnk

Phil Sutton
Ted Blaicher
Kyle Strawser
David Powers

EMAIL
Istein@mrexcavator.com

Brian Mergenthaler brianm@wheeler-con.com

kstein@thebluebook.com
nswank@bxohio.com
psutton@danbertinc.com
aab3@cncnewsonline.com
kstrawser@strawsrpaving.com

dpower@capasphalt.com

PHONE#
440-256-0036
412-445-7661
800-431-2584
866-907-6300
614-873-4677
800-969-4700
614-276-5273
614-759-9800

COST $60

FAX #
440-256-2008
724-935-3796
914-243-4936
866-907-6304
614-873-8139
800-229-4626
614-276-7565
614-759-9611



